FIV)

Class ORC Race

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA

WARM UP

BERNETTI 2023

MECUBE

HARAHEL

JUGGERNAUT

A CUMBA

GARBIN II

MAYFLOWER

GIVE ME FIVE

BLACK ANGEL

CATTIVA
COMPAGNIA

KSA-
400

ITA-
14946

ITA-
269
ITA-
17599
ITA-
14870
EUR-
36005
ITA-
4150
ITA-
13701
ITA-
16010

Start 30/09/2023 14:08:00 Distance
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003
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Farr 400
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Soleil
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J-88
J 112 std

First 40.7

Solaris 36
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Arya 415

IMX 38
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Bernetti Warm Up
Sistiana, 30 settembre 2023
Sn Pietas Julia
30/09/2023 - 30/09/2023

Race Results
5,60

Novello Stefano
Celeprin G. c/o Vivila Sailing Team

Rossi Alessandro

Migliorino Giorgio
Sustersich Marco

Zuccolo Riccardo

Pagliarin Massimo
Striuli Paolo

Mucignat/Ziliotto/Zambon/Pizzolon

PCS - All

NM Scoring Purpose

GR1

GR1

GR 2

GR 2

GR1

GR1

GR1

GR 2

GR1

Updated

+0
15:34:54

+0
15:56:39

+0
16:00:37
+0
15:56:17
+0
15:57:48
+0
15:54:10
+0
15:58:52
+0
16:16:29

DNC

01:26:54

01:48:39

01:52:37

01:48:17

01:49:48

01:46:10

01:50:52

02:08:29

00:00:00

00:11:29

00:11:30

00:11:40

00:13:54

00:14:17

00:19:58

00:29:02

30/09/2023 17:38:50
(Provisional)

1,00

2,00

3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
8,00

10,00



